
ID Task Name Duration Beginning End Predecess

1 Progress Meetings ONR - EDF/AREVA 366 days Tue 12/04/11 Wed 05/09/12
2 Progress Meeting 1 0 days Tue 12/04/11 Tue 12/04/11
3 Progress Meeting 2 (ONR feedback on Approach CAE doc) 0 days Wed 29/06/11 Wed 29/06/11 20
4 Progress meeting 3 (intermediate CAE tables presentation) 0 days Thu 21/07/11 Thu 21/07/11 23
5 Progress meeting 4 (intermediate CAE tables presentation) 0 days Thu 01/09/11 Thu 01/09/11 25
6 Progress meeting 5 (Presentation of draft CAE document) 0 days Mon 26/09/11 Mon 26/09/11 26
7 Progress meeting 6 (Teleconference clarifications ONR requests) 0 days Mon 17/10/11 Mon 17/10/11 6
8 Progress meeting 7 (ONR feedback on draft CAE document) 0 days Thu 20/10/11 Thu 20/10/11 27
9 Progress meeting 8 (Teleconference end workshops) 0 days Thu 10/11/11 Thu 10/11/11
10 HPC De Risk Meeting (ONR/NNB/EDF/AREVA - London) 0 days Wed 29/02/12 Wed 29/02/12 30
11 Progress meeting 9 (CAE document - Montrouge) 0 days Mon 05/03/12 Mon 05/03/12 10
12 Progress meeting 10 (CAE document - Knutsford) 0 days Wed 04/04/12 Wed 04/04/12 31
13 Progress meeting 11 Meeting (LTR/Sep./Shedding - Montrouge) 0 days Fri 04/05/12 Fri 04/05/12 32
14 NSL Level 4 meeting (+ GDA risks progress) 0 days Tue 19/06/12 Tue 19/06/12 35
15 Progress meeting 12 (Load shedding) to be confirmed 0 days Wed 05/09/12 Wed 05/09/12 38,39
16 Deliverable 1 - Approach Report 75 days Mon 14/03/11 Fri 24/06/11
17 Draft CAE tables 17 days Mon 14/03/11 Tue 05/04/11
18 Integration ONR feedback + creation Approach Report 42 days Wed 13/04/11 Thu 09/06/11 2
19 Submission to ONR 0 days Fri 10/06/11 Fri 10/06/11
20 ONR review 10 days Mon 13/06/11 Fri 24/06/11 19
21 Deliverable 2 - Complete CAE Document 358 days Wed 08/06/11 Fri 19/10/12
22 Draft CAE tables of 2nd list of claims 18 days Wed 08/06/11 Fri 15/07/11
23 ONR review 3 days Mon 18/07/11 Wed 20/07/11 22
24 Draft CAE tables for 3rd list of claims 26 days Fri 22/07/11 Fri 26/08/11
25 ONR review 2 days Tue 30/08/11 Wed 31/08/11
26 Draft complete CAE Document 12 days Fri 02/09/11 Mon 19/09/11 5
27 ONR review 19 days Tue 20/09/11 Fri 14/10/11 26
28 Finalisation of CAE document 66 days Fri 21/10/11 Fri 20/01/12 6,27
29 Submission CAE document to ONR 0 days Fri 20/01/12 Fri 20/01/12 28
30 ONR review 27 days Mon 23/01/12 Tue 28/02/12 29
31 Draft answers to ONR's informal comments 19 days Tue 06/03/12 Fri 30/03/12 11
32 Formal comments from ONR (EPR7041R) 15 days Tue 10/04/12 Mon 30/04/12 12
33 2nd update of CAE document 69 days Tue 01/05/12 Fri 03/08/12 32
34 Additional ONR's query TQ-EPR-1617 item 1 0 days Fri 01/06/12 Fri 01/06/12 13
35 Draft response plan to TQ-EPR-1617 item 1 12 days Fri 01/06/12 Mon 18/06/12 34
36 Finalised response plan to TQ-EPR-1617 item 1 24 days Tue 19/06/12 Fri 20/07/12 14
37 Submission of updated CAE document to ONR 0 days Fri 03/08/12 Fri 03/08/12 33
38 ONR review 15 days Mon 06/08/12 Fri 24/08/12 37
39 Part response to TQ-EPR-1617 item 1 28 days Mon 23/07/12 Wed 29/08/12 36
40 Submission of part response to TQ-EPR-1617 item 1 0 days Wed 29/08/12 Wed 29/08/12 39
41 Final response to TQ-EPR-1617 18 days Wed 05/09/12 Fri 28/09/12 15
42 Submission of Final response to TQ-EPR-1617 0 days Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12 41
43 Final update of the CAE document 40 days Mon 27/08/12 Fri 19/10/12 38
44 Submission of final update of the CAE document 0 days Fri 19/10/12 Fri 19/10/12 43
45 Deliverable 3 - Update of PCSR Sub-chapters 8.1 to 8.6 232 days Thu 01/12/11 Fri 19/10/12
46 Advanced updates of sub-chapters 56 days Thu 01/12/11 Thu 16/02/12 27
47 Submission of advance updates to ONR 0 days Thu 16/02/12 Thu 16/02/12 46
48 ONR review 55 days Fri 17/02/12 Thu 03/05/12 47
49 Updates of sub-chapters 64 days Tue 08/05/12 Fri 03/08/12 13
50 Submission updated PCSR Sub-chapter(s) 0 days Fri 03/08/12 Fri 03/08/12 49
51 ONR review 22 days Mon 06/08/12 Tue 04/09/12 50
52 Final updates of sub-chapters impacted by TQ-EPR-1617 item 1 33 days Wed 05/09/12 Fri 19/10/12 15
53 Submission of final updates of sub-chapters 0 days Fri 19/10/12 Fri 19/10/12 52
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